Charcoal Grill, Meze, Bar




Main Menu




THEREFORE
IS THE
NAME OF
IT CALLED
BABEL;

BECAUSE THE LORD DID THERE
CONFOUND THE LANGUAGE OF ALL
THE EARTH: AND FROM THENCE DID
THE LORD SCATTER THEM ABROAD
UPON THE FACE OF ALL THE EARTH.




Dessert Menu

AMERICANO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
TURKISH COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE
TURKISH TEA

CALVADOS

VINCENT COGNAC
MARTEL VSOP ARMAGNAC
REMY MARTIN VSOP
COURVOISIER

PORT

SWEET WINE
DISARONNO AMARETTO
SAMBUCA

1.75
1.95
1.95
2.25
1.95
1.95
1.00

3.50
3.95
3.95
4.25
4.25

3.95
4.95
3.50
3.50

hot drinks

ENGLISH TEA
EARL GREY TEA
FRESH MINT TEA
GREEN TEA
GINGER TEA
LIQUEUR COFFEE

BAILEYS
SOUTHERN COMFORT
MALIBU
TEICHENNE PEACH
SCHNAPPS
COINTREAU

TIA MARIA
KAHLUA
FRANGELICO
KUMMEL
LIMONCELLO

1.75
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
4.25

brandies/ coghac/

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50



